

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT

FIRST APPEAL NO.394 OF 2020

Smt. Chandravati Uday Mishra and Ors.Appellants
V/s.

Mr. Atishkumar Radhelal and Ors.Respondents

* * * *

Mr. Rahul Motkari for the appellants.

Mr. D.S.Joshi for the Respondents.

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI. SANDEEP K. SHINDE, J.
(HEAD OF THE PANEL)

SHRI. M.K. MAHAJAN,
(REGISTRAR, INSPECTION-I).

SHRI. AJIT YADAV,
DEPUTY REGISTRAR,
MEDIATION CENTRE

DATE : SATURDAY, 25TH SEPTEMBER, 2021.

P.C. :

Settlement proposal is under active consideration of
the Insurance Company. List it before the next Lok Adalat.

(SHRI. AJIT YADAV) (SHRI. M.K. MAHAJAN) (SHRI. SANDEEP K. SHINDE, J.)