

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT**

**FIRST APPEAL NO.394 OF 2020**

1. Chandravati Uday Mishra  
& 3 Ors. ... Appellants  
Vs.  
1. Atishkumar Radhelal  
& 2 Ors.. ... Respondents

Mr.R.D. Motkari for appellants.

Mr.D.S. Joshi for respondent No.3.

**CORAM : N.J. JAMADAR, J.  
: V.R. KACHARE, REGISTRAR,(JUDL. I) &  
MEMBER &  
: D.M. MATA, DEPUTY REGISTRAR (LEGAL  
& RESEARCH) & MEMBER**

**DATE : 12<sup>th</sup> MARCH 2022**

**P.C. :**

1. At the joint request of the learned counsels for the parties,  
list before the next National Lok Adalat.

<p><b>( D.M. MATA ) DEPUTY REGISTRAR ( LEGAL &amp; RESEARCH ) &amp; MEMBER</b></p>	<p><b>( V.R. KACHARE ) REGISTRAR (JUDL-I)) &amp; MEMBER</b></p>	<p><b>( N.J. JAMADAR, J. )</b></p>
--	---	------------------------------------